[(R—/I8—R U YL —ERFT)

Mb¥vy7” L-2No

TI—
JIV—
JIV—
TIV—
JIV—
TIV—
JIV—
TI—
JIV—

9001
9002
9003
9004
9005
9006
9007
9008
9009

F—L%E
TKS

#HEN—FTI5—X
REPEEKRFKSTC F—LA2
ﬁﬁﬁ&%kﬁ?——m
F—LIIVF

team eQUAL

F—LTSR

F—LFRENK

W) VR A L
TnW—=II—17 i+ BfE
CORBE—TAEE—T BO X=

TLEOETATLEIEVWNRKIT—ATTWL—B—TD— % BEABRR

FESETAT LRV E—TLDA A BAER
H—3F—5— AR B
5—-$55%% WL $RER
5—0L\Z—3 Mg FE
5—F14ITRA7—I E#E B=
5—0F & LADE SE[==T:

TR

O I S O M N S

IN D
EH &5
mE #x
£AII 8K
R OBE
BR R
BRIl FK
Mg =
BH A%
T X

TR

O o S M N S

>
Ly

R H—
AR &K
B A
BR EE
MR

AT #t
RZEF

T #eE

A

il

- B S S 4 4 o



