## 【スーパースプリントリレー部門】

スイムキャッフ。	レースNo	チーム名	ふりがな	スイム	性別	バイク	性別	ラン	性別
ブルー	9001	TKS	てぃーけーえす	辻 勇旭	男	琴浦 義浩	男	四方 巽	男
ブルー	9002	神戸バーテンダーズ	こうべばーてんだーず	堀口 大喜	男	加賀 優太	男	村本 恭一	男
ブルー	9003	京都産業大学KSTC チーム2	きょうとさんぎょうだいがくけーえすてぃしーちーむつ-	-加後 賢太郎	男	長谷川 敬大	男	茶木 悠太	男
ブルー	9004	京都産業大学チーム1	きょうとさんぎょうだいがくちーむわん	辻本 倫太郎	男	東 幹基	男	廣瀬 椋人	男
ブルー	9005	RKK	あーるけーけー	山本 良介	男	塚本 喜世志	男	塚本 喜世志	男
ブルー	9006	チームラルナ	ちーむらるな	村山拓郎	男	藤川翔太	男	林 晃裕	男
ブルー	9007	team eQUAL	ちーむいこーる	小橋 祥吾	男	小橋 岳	男	木下 裕也	男
ブルー	9008	チームTSR	ちーむティエスアール	廣瀬 康二	男	櫻井 靖泰	男	波多野 公平	男
ブルー	9009	チーム京信八木	ちーむきょうしんやぎ	田中 聡	男	江畑 博文	男	下川 絵里	女